For technical information contact the Technical Assistance Service or visit liperlighting.com
Technical Information
A Series SMDDC24V Strip Light
Features Benefits
Application Certificate
Cutting Size
Specifications
LPSTL-10A01

CM
Width
CM
Height
CM
LPSTL-10A01 100 7.6 6.6 30.5 22.5 30.5
10METER/ROLL
10ROLL/CARTON
Item No Power
Width
(mm)
Cutting Size
(mm)
LPSTL-10A01 10W/M 8 50
NO. Picture Model No. Power Voltage/Hz IP PCS/CTN
1 DM-400F-24V 400W 24V/16.7A IP68 16
2 DM-300F-24V 300W 24V/12.5A IP68 16
3 DM-200F-24V 200W 24V/8.33A IP68 20
4 DM-100F-24V 100W 24V/4.17A IP68 30
5 DM-60F-24V 60W 24V/2.5A IP68 40